
Match sheet № 428

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League u17 (A)

The date 14 September 2024, Saturday, 11:00

Home team Ordabasy

Final score 3:2

Matchday 18

Location Stadium Ordabasy, Shymkent

Away team Aksu 2008

Half- time score 0:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

0-1 55 Aksu 2008 Yernar Toigozy Open Play Goal

1-1 58 Ordabasy Askhat Zhangbyrbay Open Play Goal

2-1 67 Ordabasy Askhat Zhangbyrbay Open Play Goal

3-1 75 Ordabasy Assylzhan Zhumakhan Open Play Goal

3-2 89 Aksu 2008 Sayan Kanat Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

19 YC Aksu 2008 Yernar Toigozy Violent conduct

33 YC Ordabasy Talant Kuanysh Unsporting behavior

76 YC Aksu 2008 Ruslan Rakhmetov Violent conduct

86 YC Ordabasy Eldar Kalmakhanbek Unsporting behavior

90+2 YC -> RC Aksu 2008 Yernar Toigozy Violent conduct

Referees

Referee Zhaksylyk Seidahmetov, Taldykorgan

First assistant Nurlan Sarsen, Shymkent

Second Assistant Sardar Tashmetov, Shymkent

Fourth official Bagdat Abdullayev, Karatau

Match Inspector Nurzhan Doskeyev, Almaty

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 52 Artificial lighting
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Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Ordabasy

№ Footballer Status Role

16 Ernur Abilkarys HG GK

4 Nurdaulet Zhaximurat C, HG DF

5 Talant Kuanysh HG DF

19 Sultanbeibarys Abdugapparov DF

22 Assylzhan Zhumakhan HG DF

28 Aidyn Yesbolov HG DF

10 Timur Rakhimov HG MF

18 Abylaikhan Kenzhadoyev MF

30 Askhat Absamat MF

7 Nurassyl Shinaliyev HG FW

24 Askhat Zhangbyrbay FW

Away team Aksu 2008

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Madiyar Toleubek GK

4 Tamerlan Sadykov DF

19 Issa Iskakov DF

7 Yernar Toigozy C MF

14 Alimzhan Abdykalyk MF

17 Almas Rakhimbek MF

20 Ruslan Rakhmetov MF

30 Tamerlan Dyussuk MF

8 Beibarys Abilmanov FW

9 Abulmansur Kassymtay FW

15 Sayan Kanat FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

23 Kassymzhan Zulkhainar HG GK

27 Khamza Lukpan DF

29 Kaissar Malik DF

6 Yernar Parda MF

11 Damir Myngzhasar HG MF

21 Eldar Kalmakhanbek HG MF

26 Adilbek Turdakh HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

23 Amir Zhangozhin GK

2 Yernar Mussayev HG DF

13 Abylkhaiyrkhan Zhumakeldi HG DF

10 Stanislav Maiorov MF

18 Magomed Yevloyev MF

24 Ansar Sapargazinov MF

77 Rustem Rustemov MF

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Rustam Fardiyev

Coach Ulugbek Irismetov

Goalkeeping coach Samat Kanlibaev

Doctor Alisher Artikov

Administrator Sultan Zharylkassynov

Media officer Pirmanov Pirmanov

Marketer Nurzhan Shamshatov

Post Representative

Assistant coach Temir Baisufinov

Goalkeeping coach Dmitriy Dralov

Fitness coach Andrey Bulanovich

Doctor Madi Kaskyrbayev

Administrator Kaiyrbay Khassenov

Media officer Amina Mukhtar

Substitutions

Minute Out In

31 Abylaikhan Kenzhadoyev Yernar Parda

59 Nurassyl Shinaliyev Eldar Kalmakhanbek

59 Talant Kuanysh Damir Myngzhasar

69 Askhat Zhangbyrbay Adilbek Turdakh

81 Nurdaulet Zhaximurat Kaissar Malik

81 Askhat Absamat Khamza Lukpan

Minute Out In

50 Beibarys Abilmanov Rustem Rustemov

56 Almas Rakhimbek Ansar Sapargazinov

78 Tamerlan Dyussuk Yernar Mussayev

78 Issa Iskakov Stanislav Maiorov

78 Tamerlan Sadykov Magomed Yevloyev

84 Madiyar Toleubek Amir Zhangozhin

84 Ruslan Rakhmetov Abylkhaiyrkhan Zhumakeldi
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